2 0 1 2
O U T D O O R  T I M B E R  P R O D U C T S
	   INTERNATIONAL LTD
 S P E C I A L I S T  S U P P L I E R S  T O  T H E  T R A D E
Copyright 2012 KDM International Ltd. All rights reserved.2  I N T R O D U C T I O N
“KDM’s aim is to offer their customers exclusive and original products that
meet the very highest standards of timber manufacturing. We are committed
to provide our customers the ultimate in quality products, unrivalled service

}Special Order only
Hazel Hurdle
Size	 Order Code
180cm x 180cm	 HH180
} Special Order only
  E U R O P E A N  P A N E L S   17
W I L L O W   H U R D L E S
Willow Hurdle
Size	 Order Code
180cm x 180cm	 WH180
150cm x 180cm
120cm x 180cm } Special Order only
Willow Hurdle
Size	 Order Code
90cm x 180cm	 WH90
U K  P A N E L S
18  U K  P A N E L S
All our Featheredge panels are
constructed with ½ lapped framing
joints. See page 20 for details.
Featheredge
Size	 Order Code
180cm x 183cm	 FEP180G (Green)
	 FEP180B (Brown)
Featheredge
Size	 Order Code
165cm x 183cm	 FEP165G (Green)
	 FEP165B (Brown)
Featheredge Board 2ex 22mm x 125mm
Fully Framed 32mm x 47mm battens
Improved
for 2012
Improved
for 2012
FEP165 panel image
includes a gravel board
  U K  P A N E L S   19
U K  P A N E L S
Featheredge
Size	 Order Code
150cm x 183cm	 FEP150G (Green)
	 FEP150B (Brown)
Featheredge
Size	 Order Code
120cm x 183cm	 FEP120G (Green)
	 FEP120B (Brown)
Featheredge Board 2ex 22mm x 125mm
Fully Framed 32mm x 47mm battens
All our Featheredge panels are
constructed with ½ lapped framing

G A T E S  &  F I X I N G S
* denotes
Gate		  Order Code
Fixings		  Right Hand GF–RH
Inbuilt Handle Support
Arched Lattice* Top Gate
Size	 Order Code
180cm x 90cm	 ALTG180
‘V’ Arched* Gate
Size	 Order Code
180cm x 90cm	 VAG180
Elite Tongue and
Groove Gate
Size	 Order Code
175cm x 90cm	 ETG180
Planed Framing
Fully Framed
Ledged & Braced
Tongue and Groove Gate
Size	 Order Code
180cm x 90cm	 TG180
Elite Featheredge*
Gate – Green
Size	 Order Code
175cm x 90cm	 FEG180PG
Planed Framing
Fully Framed
Ledged & Braced
New for
2012
New for
2012
G A T E S  &  F I X I N G S   27
G A T E S  &  F I X I N G S
* denotes
Arched Horizontal Gate*
Size	 Order Code
180cm x 90cm	 AHG180
Square Horizontal Gate*
Size	 Order Code
180cm x 90cm	 SHG180
Regency Gate
Size	 Order Code
90cm x 90cm	 RG90
Featheredge*
Gate – Green
Size	 Order Code
175cm x 90cm	 FEG180SG
Sawn Framing
Fully Framed
Ledged & Braced
Elite Featheredge*
Gate – Brown
Size	 Order Code
175cm x 90cm	 FEG180PB
Planed Framing
Fully Framed
Ledged & Braced
Featheredge*
Gate – Brown
Size	 Order Code
175cm x 90cm	 FEG180SB
Sawn Framing
Fully Framed
Ledged & Braced
New for